
SFWMD

G-1183 HAFB

COMPANY RMBAKER LLC
WELL G-1183
FIELD HAFB
COUNTRY USA
STATE FL
COUNTY MIAMI-DADE
LAT.:
LONG.:

OTHER SERVICES

CAL
GAMM
DUIN

Perm. Datum
Log. Datum GS
Drill Datum

Elev KB 0.00
DF 0.00
GL 0.00

DATE
RUN#
TYPE OF LOG
DEPTH DRILLER
DEPTH LOGGER
LOG DEEPEST
LOG SHALLOW
FLUID IN HOLE
SALINITY
DENSITY
LEVEL
MAX TEMP °C
RIG TIME
RECORDED BY
WITNESSED BY

30 Jun 1
0
DUIN
47.00
47.00
0.00
0.00
WATER

0.00

RMB
E. GEDDES

12 Jan 1
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

12 Jan 1
0

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

RUN# BIT RECORD CASING RECORD
SIZE FROM TO SIZE WEIGHT FROM TO

0
0
0

6.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

47.00
0.00
0.00

5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

12.80
0.00
0.00

ROBERTSON GEOLOGGING TECHNOLOGY

REMARKS     ( C:\WinLogger\Data\SFWMD G1183\G-1183 DUAL INDUC..

5 INCH IS A SLEEVE



SHLW  Ohm.m
0.00 200.00

DEEP  Ohm.m
0.00 200.00

NGAM  CPS
0.00 100.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

SHLW  Ohm.m
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DEEP  Ohm.m
0.00 200.00

NGAM  CPS
0.00 100.00

Depth: 5.00 ft   Date: 30 Jun 2015   Time: 12:11:54   File: "C:\WinLogger\Data\SFWMD G1183\G-1183 DUAL INDUCTION GAMMA 6-30-2015.LOG"


